
	

Maksymenko	Serhij
Pavlovych	
(Feb.	2,	1980	-	June	17,
2025	)
Date	of	birth:	Feb.	2,	1980
Date	of	death:	June	17,	2025
Date	of	burial:	June	18,	2025
From:	Kozats'ke,	Bochechkivska	rural	community,	Konotop	District,	Sumy	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Konotop,	Konotopska	urban	community,	Konotop	District,
Sumy	Oblast
Rank:	Chief	sergeant
Military	Unit:	36th	road	rehabilitation	brigade

Sources:
https://lostarmour.info/ukr200

https://konotop.in.ua/zavtra-konotop-poproshhayetsya-z-dvoma-
zahisnikami-ukrayi…

https://sumypost.com/sumynews/vijna/sogodni-konotop-
poproshhayetsya-iz-dvoma-za…

https://t.me/konotop_live/29837?embed=1&mode=tme

https://memorybook.org.ua/soldiers/serhii-p-maksymenko

file:///app/collected_static/img/soldier_ua_200.png
file:///place/63473363-c6d3-4703-b940-3d36652542af
file:///place/5b47cf49-4611-4e69-91f0-62420d206dc2
file:///place/5082aefe-b988-4090-909b-cbc5e9558e8e
file:///place/f9d3eaca-6a33-4e58-b0fe-bef8dbe52823
file:///place/7c779333-5c39-4745-a16b-eb78df651343
file:///place/2c65452d-804a-4233-aa20-cea6b12ef0ad
file:///place/5082aefe-b988-4090-909b-cbc5e9558e8e
file:///place/f9d3eaca-6a33-4e58-b0fe-bef8dbe52823
file:///military_unit/5a9dee16-0a49-4260-816c-3264f9f58479
https://lostarmour.info/ukr200
https://konotop.in.ua/zavtra-konotop-poproshhayetsya-z-dvoma-zahisnikami-ukrayini-2/
https://sumypost.com/sumynews/vijna/sogodni-konotop-poproshhayetsya-iz-dvoma-zahysnykamy/
https://t.me/konotop_live/29837?embed=1&mode=tme
https://memorybook.org.ua/soldiers/serhii-p-maksymenko

